Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Jifeng Duan	11/05/2007
Zhiming Ma	11/08/2007
Xiaoqiang Yan	11/12/2007
Weihan Zhang	11/05/2007
Tao Wang	11/05/2007
Yu Cai	11/05/2007

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:		
Street Address:		
Internal Address:	P.O. Box CB-12751	
City:	Nassau	
State/Country:	BAHAMAS	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	12264646

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (617)500-2499

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 617-500-2500

Email: zarembok@ORTPATENT.COM
Correspondent Name: Occhiuti Rohlicek & Tsao LLP

Address Line 1: 10 Fawcett Street

Address Line 4: Cambridge, MASSACHUSETTS 02138

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	60008-024002
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Irja Zarembok
	PATENT

500695276 REEL: 021786 FRAME: 0894

1226464

UU UV\$ H

Total Attachments: 3 source=Assignment#page1.tif source=Assignment#page2.tif source=Assignment#page3.tif

> PATENT REEL: 021786 FRAME: 0895

JOINT ASSIGNMENT Attorney Docket No.: 60008-024001

ASSIGNMENT

For valuable consideration, we, Jifeng Duan of Apt. 20-902, 888 Jin Xiu Road, Pudong, Shanghai, China, Zhiming Ma of Apt. 203, Building 15, Meichang Village, Suzhou, China, Xiaoqiang Yan of 338, 1155 Lane, Xiu Yan Road, Nan Hui, Shanghai, China, Weihan Zhang of Room 1703, Building 8, 1599 Ding Xiang Road, Pudong, Shanghai, China, Tao Wang of Apt. 28-301, 61 Lin Yi Road, Pudong, Shanghai, China, Yu Cai of Apt. 13-601, 417 Hong Gu Road. Changning, Shanghai, China, hereby assign to Hutchison MediPharma Enterprises Limited, having a place of business at Offshore Group Chambers, P.O. Box CB-12751, Nassau, Bahamas, and its successors and assigns (collectively hereinafter called "the Assignee"), the entire right, title and interest throughout the world in the inventions and improvements which are subject of an application for United States Patent signed by us, entitled ANDROGRAPHIS PANICULATA EXTRACT, filed November 2, 2007, and assigned U.S. Serial Number 11/934,143, and we authorize and request the attorneys appointed in said application to hereafter complete this assignment by inserting above the filing date and serial number of said application when known; this assignment including said application, any and all United States and foreign patents, utility models, and design registrations granted for any of said inventions or improvements, and the right to claim priority based on the filing date of said application under the International Convention for the Protection of Industrial Property, the Patent Cooperation Treaty, the European Patent Convention, and all other treaties of like purposes; and we authorize the Assignee to apply in all countries in our name or in its own name for patents, utility models, design registrations and like rights of exclusion and for inventors' certificates for said inventions and improvements; and we agree for ourselves and our respective heirs, legal representatives and assigns, without further compensation to perform such lawful acts and to sign such further applications, assignments, Preliminary Statements and other lawful documents as the Assignee may reasonably request to effectuate fully this assignment.

Date: Nov. 5, 200+

WITNESS:

Xinny Zhijun

Name: XIANG ZHIJUN

Address: BLVG 4, 720 Cai Yun Rd, Z.J. Hi-Tech Pak, Shayhai

WITNESS:

Name: JENNY XU Address: BLVG4, No Cai Lun Rd. Z.J. Hi-Teak Pak, Sleyki

Date: Nov. 8, 2007	Thi wind ma
	Zhiming Ma
WITNESS:	
Name: WANG 21	
Name: WANG 11 Address: BLVG4, 720 Cai Lin Pol 2.J	. H; - Tech Pak , Slayhi
WITNESS:	O
Who Yun	
Name: WU YUN	
Address: BLVG4, 720 Cailm Rd, Z.J.	Hi-Tech Pake, Stangle:
Date: Nov. 12, 2007	Xiaoqiang Yan
	Xiaoqiang Yan
WITNESS:	
Manely MANDY 21	
Name: MANDY 21 Address: BLVG4, 720Cai Lna Rol, 2.	THITE! Park Standar
WITNESS:	3. 111 real 1412, 34g/s.
A 1.4	
Name: WENG ZHILONG	
Address: BLVG4, 720 Cai Lun Pol. Z.J.	Hi-Tech Park, Slayler
Date: Nov/t/2~7	W.n
	Weihan Zhang
WITNESS:	
dig elf	
Name: HE FENG Address: BLVG4, 720 Co. LowRod, Z.J	. Hi-Tech Pale Saste
WITNESS:	,,3-9
Name: HONG JIAN RONG	
Address: BL VG4,720 Cai Lon Rol. Z.J.	Hi-Tech Park, Stacki

PATENT REEL: 021786 FRAME: 0897

RECORDED: 11/05/2008

Date:	Tao Wang	
	Tao Wang	
Name: HE WEI GANG		
Name: HE WEI GANG Address: BLVG4,720 Co. Lon Rd, 2.J.H	i-Tech Pak, Shoyhi	
WITNESS:		
Name: LEI JIANG Address: BLVG 4, 720 Cai Lan Rd, Z.	J. Hi-Tch Pak, SlyLi	
Date: / top: 3 / Foo /	Yu Cai Yu Cai	
WITNESS:		
Yongxin Ren		
Name: YONGXIN REN Address: BLVG4, 720Coi La Pd, Z.J. Hi-Tech Pche Styli		
WITNESS:		
Name: YUMIN CUI Address: BLVG4, 720 Coi Lm Rol. Z.J	T. Hi-Tack Pakes Styli	